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CALENDAR FOR 2026
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS

SRNO. NAME OF HOLIDAY MONTH & DATE DAY OF THE WEEK
1 Republic Day 26 January Monday
2 Holi 04 Mar Wednesday
3 | Id-ul-Fitr 21 Mar Saturday
4 Ram Navmi 26 Mar Thursday
5 Mahavir Jayanti 31 Mar Tuesday
6 Good Friday 03 Apr Friday
7 | Budha Purnima 01 May Friday
8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 27 May Wednesday
9 Muharram 26 Jun Friday
10 | Independence Day 15 Aug Saturday
11 | Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Mohd) 26 Aug Wednesday
12 | Janmashtami 04 Sep Friday
13 | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct Friday
14 | Dussehra 20 Oct Tuesday
15 | Diwali (Deepavali) 08 Nov Sunday
16 | Guru Nanak Dev Ji Birthday 24 Nov Tuesday
17 | Christmas Day 25 Dec Friday

NOTES

Holidays for Idu’l Fitr, Idu’l Zuha,
Muharram and Id-e-Milad are subject to
change depending upon sighting of the moon.

The Tribunal shall remain closed for
vacations on Jan Ist, June 01st to

June 30th, October 19th, November 9th,
December 21st to 24th & 28th to December 31st.
The Registry will function throughout
vacations except Saturdays, Sundays and
Holidays.

Court working days are 215 in the Calendar
Year 2026.
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